

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4601/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in RSA No. 1796/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mrs. Anita Sharma, Adv.

for

Mr. A.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. C.L. Sahu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to comply with the

office report.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER