

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUD H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 6 0 1 / 2 0 0 4

STA T E O F H A R Y A N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MUNSH I SINGH & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of L. R s of the deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Kha n,Adv.  
Ms Hema Sahu, Adv.  
Mr. C.L. Sahu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the petitioner had filed affidavit of dasti service on 1 3. 7. 2 0 0 6 . Office to verify. Also, o ffice to give details of substitution application, if any, in accordance with the terms of the Circular.

List again on 2 6. 7. 2 0 0 6 .

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A

R)

Registrar

hj