

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4601/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in RSA No.  
1796/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution  
appln., substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

Date: 12/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.  
Mr. C.L. Sahu , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue fresh notice to the Lrs. Nos. 2 and 5 of deceased  
Respondent No.6 and 19. and to Lrs. Nos. 2 and 3 of deceased  
Respondent No. 38 by Regd. Post A.D.  
List the matter on 11.12.2009.(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG